
Routes Subject to Change! 
Route # 1 AM     BUS #1  JR/SR HIGH 08/22/2023                                                                

  

  
1.    6:36                 600 8th          

2.  6:39                 VENICE & 9th 

3.    6:39                 9th & HUGGINS                                                                                     

4.    6:45    HUGGINS & CONSTANTINE 

5.    6:49    SUZZANE DR & HUGGINS 

6.    6:51       5092 HUGGINS 

7.    6:55                 7999 LEE                      (last drivebefore portage)    

8.    7:07                 8380 PAGE       

9.    7:09                 1222  S GREEN ACRES 

10.    7:11               5166 PAGE  

11.  7:12                 PAGE & NOON      (dirt part of noon) door side 

12.  7:12                 5126 PAGE 
    

13. 7:15  PICK UP WALKERS AT KEICHER    

14.  7:17              CORNER OF N. STATE & 4th STREET 
  


